
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
1 

88 
12 
72 
55 
69 
54 
99 

Name 
Sebastian Eriksson 
Tejas Hirani 
Sondre Evjen 
Thomas Bryntesson 
Alexander Westlund 
Wiliam Nilsson 
Simon Olofsson 
Joachim Hvaal 

Entrant 

Olsbergs MSE 

Olsbergs MSE 

JC RACE TEKNIK 

JC Raceteknik 

JC RACETEKNIK 

Simon Olossson RX 

JC Race Teknik 

Make 

Ford Fiesta ST 

Supercar Lites 

Supercar Lites 

Supercar Lites 

Supercar Lites - F

Supercar Lites 

Supercar Lites 

Supercar Lites 

Nat./Club 

SWE-MK Speed 

KEN-RVMSC 

NOR-NMK GOL 

NOR-NMK Trøgstad 

SWE-Gestrike Racing T

SWE-KAK 

SWE-SMK Eda 

NOR-NMK GRENLAND 

Laps 
10 
34 
41 
21 
32 
31 
46 
33 

Best Tm 
40.900 
41.001 
41.018 
41.117 
41.436 
41.445 
41.644 
41.888 

Diff 

0.101 
0.118 
0.217 
0.536 
0.545 
0.744 
0.988 

In Lap 
8 

33 
39 
18 
15 
28 
41 
21 

2nd Best 
40.934 
41.505 
41.192 
41.195 
41.569 
41.528 
41.870 
41.941 
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RallyX Testdays 
RallyX 

Test Tuesday 

Practice started at 8:54:24 

Strängnäs 1,000 Km 

26.04.2016 09:00 

Timekeeping M.Wagner: Clerk of the course:

Steward: Secretary of the meeting:


